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Lean Sigma Course Schedule 2019-2020

Stockil

Continuous Improvement

Lean Sigma Master Black Belt

Lean Sigma Black Belt (19 days per course)

Lean Sigma Green Belt (9 days per course)

Day | 12 contact days per course Day Black Belt Cork Black Belt Dublin

1 Thursday 30 January 2020 1 Thursday 19 September 2019 Thursday 23 January 2020
2 Friday 31 January 2020 2 Friday 20 September 2019 Friday 24 January 2020
3 Thursday 5 March 2020 3 Thursday 3 October 2019 Thursday 6 February 2020
4 Thursday 2 April 2020 4 Friday 4 October 2019 Friday 7 February 2020
5 Friday 3 April 2020 5 Friday 18 October 2019 Thursday 5 March 2020
6 Thursday 7 May 2020 6 Friday 1 November 2019 Friday 6 March 2020
7 Thursday 21 May 2020 7 Thursday 21 November 2019 Thursday 19 March 2020
8 Thursday 11 June 2020 8 Friday 22 November 2019 Friday 20 March 2020
9 Friday 12 June 2020 9 Friday 6 December 2019 Thursday 16 April 2020
10 Friday 25 September 2020 10 Thursday 9 January 2020 Friday 17 April 2020
11 Friday 6 November 2020 11 Friday 10 January 2020 Thursday 14 May 2020
12 Monday 7 December 2020 12 Thursday 6 February 2020 Friday 15 May 2020
13 Friday 7 February 2020 Thursday 11 June 2020

14 Thursday 27 February 2020 Friday 12 June 2020

15 Friday 28 February 2020 Thursday 10 September 2020

16 Friday 13 March 2020 Friday 11 September 2020

17 Friday 27 March 2020 Thursday 15 October 2020

18 Thursday 23 April 2020 Friday 16 October 2020

19 Thursday 21 May 2020 Thursday 12 November 2020
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Day Green Belt 1 Cork

Thursday 26 September 2019
Thursday 3 October 2019
Thursday 10 October 2019
Thursday 17 October 2019
Thursday 31 October 2019
Thursday 14 November 2019
Thursday 21 November 2019
Thursday 5 December 2019
Thursday 12 December 2019
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Green Belt 2 Cork
Friday 14 February 2020
Friday 28 February 2020

Friday 13 March 2020
Friday 20 March 2020
Friday 27 March 2020
Friday 3 April 2020
Friday 10 April 2020
Friday 24 April 2020
Friday 8 May 2020

Green Belt 1 Dublin

Thursday 3 October 2019
Thursday 10 October 2019
Thursday 24 October 2019
Thursday 31 October 2019

Thursday 7 November 2019
Thursday 21 November 2019
Thursday 28 November 2019

Friday 29 November 2019

Thursday 12 December 2019

Green Belt 2 Dublin
Monday 20 January 2020
Tuesday 21 January 2020

Wednesday 22 January 2020

Thursday 23 January 2020
Friday 24 January 2020
Monday 27 April 2020
Tuesday 28 April 2020
Wednesday 29 April 2020
Tuesday 30 April 2019

Extra Course Added

Day Green Belt 3 Cork

Centre for Advanced
Manufacturing &
Management Systems

Monday 30 September 2019
Monday 7 October 2019
Monday 14 October 2019
Monday 21 October 2019
Monday 4 November 2019
Monday 11 November 2019
Monday 25 November 2019
Monday 9 December 2019
Monday 16 December 2019
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Lean Sigma Yellow Belt (5 days per course)

Day Yellow Belt 1 Cork
Monday 7 October 2019
Monday 21 October 2019
Monday 4 November 2019
Monday 18 November 2019
Monday 2 December 2019

s WN PR

Yellow Belt 2 Cork
Monday 10 February 2020
Monday 24 February 2020

Monday 9 March 2020
Monday 23 March 2020
Monday 6 April 2020

Yellow Belt 1 Dublin
Friday 11 October 2019
Friday 25 October 2019

Friday 8 November 2019
Friday 22 November 2019
Friday 6 December 2019

Yellow Belt 2 Dublin
Thursday 6 February 2020
Thursday 20 February 2020
Thursday 5 March 2020
Thursday 19 March 2020
Thursday 2 April 2020

Courses and exams take place between 9am and 5pm on the days listed unless otherwise advised

May be subject to change. Contact camms@cit.ie for latest schedule updates

Please confirm dates prior to payment




